

**GR 287/14 (Rg. No.523/15)**

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Bishnupur, ( J.O. Code WB01207)

**Order dated 18.10.2023**

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accds are absent by filing absent petition on the ground stated thereon and prays for time.

Prayer is allowed.

Fix 11-04-2024 for evidence of CSW-4.

Issue S/W.

D & C by

Judicial Magistrate, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court,  
Bishnupur.

Judicial Magistrate, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court,  
Bishnupur.